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  Presentation Schedule (note shift of one period due to hurricane Sandy)     

       EE 303 Fall 2012 

First presentation - background & theory; content of base paper;  4.5minutes   

 C=commentator; RWN = assigned by RWN 

Tu  10/30/12 (classes cancelled due to hurricane Sandy) � Th 11/01/12  

a) Stehley, Aaron Foust     

 b) Yodichkas, Khristopher Jos      

 c) Barham, Oliver 

 d) Ahanotu, Longinus C   

e) Halpert, Kevin William (RWN)      

f)  Fernando, Nathaniel Peter (RWN) 

g) Chen, Jacob (RWN)         

 h) Beecher, Timothy Allen (RWN) � to 11/06 = 11/08      

 i) Au, Khang (RWN) 

 j) Cwalinski, Mark Robert   

k) Kagan, Lukas Oliver (RWN)      

l) Khan, Shoaib (RWN) 

m) Newell, Alejandro M (RWN) 

n) Parker, Matthew James (RWN) 

o) Shi, Edward Hsiang (RWN) 

p)  

   

Th 11/01/12 � Tu 11/06/12 

a) Shapiro, Andrew Carl      

 b) Chan, Cheong     

 c) Jain, Parakh 

 d) Shingari, Arsh   

e) Gonaduwage, Eranga Aishan      

f)  Baicar, Tyler Alan 

g) Cho, Joohyun Sarah         

 h) Rawat, Shivam     

 i) Zion, Heather Holzman 

 j) Kinchen, George H   

k) Peitsch, Ryan Scott       

l) Van Roie, Justin Thomas 

m) McLoughlin, Danielle Nicol      continued on p. 2 
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n) Goldstein, Jeffrey Lefton 

o) Csipo, Magdalena G 

p) Jih, Yvonne 

 

Tu 11/06/12 � Th 11/08/12 

a) Tonetti, Alexander Charles     

 b) Bumpas, Taylor Jaclyn      

 c) Carter, Nicholas Anthony 

 d) Villalva, Pilar Francesca �  later   

e) Aquino, James P       

f)  Mawhinney, Andrew Ryan (11/06/12) 

g) Petro, Timothy Joe         

 h) Lan, Ruitao      

 i) Luo, Christopher A 

 j) Percivall, Joseph Daniel   

k) Tarrant, Kevin       

l) Zhu, Simon X 

m) Cherner, Marissa Jaclyn 

n) Mushtaq, Hammad K 

o) Vasiliou, Stephanie Adam 

p)  Saina, Jacob Abraham 

q) Beecher, Timothy Allen (RWN) 
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nd

 Presentations   10min+2min for C         p. 3 303 F12 schedule   

Th 11/08/12 � Tu 11/13/12 

a) Stehley, Aaron Foust     

  C= Tonetti, Alexander Charles    

 b) Yodichkas, Khristopher Jos      

  C= Tarrant, Kevin (RWN) 

 c) Barham, Oliver 

  C= Zion, Heather Holzman 

 d) Ahanotu, Longinus C   

C= Stehley, Aaron Foust 

e) Au, Khang (RWN)      

  C=            Aquino, James P (� Tu 11/27/12  = Tu 11/29/12 f) 

f) Parker, Matthew James 

  C= Lan, Ruitao 

Tu 11/13/12 � Th 11/15/12        

a) Beecher, Timothy Allen (RWN)      

  C= Shi, Edward Hsiang (RWN)    

 b) Mawhinney, Andrew Ryan      

  C= Parker, Matthew James (RWN) 

 c) Mushtaq, Hammad K 

  C= Saina, Jacob Abraham (RWN) 

 d) Peitsch, Ryan Scott   

C= Bumpas, Taylor Jaclyn 

e) Percivall, Joseph Daniel      

  C= Mushtaq, Hammad K (RWN) 

f) Gonaduwage, Eranga Aishan 

  C= Shingari, Arsh � (to Tu 11/20/12 d) � Tu 11/27/12 d)) 

f) Goldstein, Jeffrey Lefton  

C = Chen, Jacob (RWN)  

Th 11/15/12 � Tu 11/20/12 

a) Van Roie, Justin Thomas      

  C= Kagan, Lukas Oliver (RWN)    

 b) McLoughlin, Danielle Nicol     

  C= Jih, Yvonne 

 

continued on p. 4  
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 c) Jain, Parakh 

  C= Goldstein, Jeffrey Lefton 

 d) Cho, Joohyun Sarah   

C= Jain, Parakh          

e) Cwalinski, Mark Robert           

  C= Halpert, Kevin William (RWN)  

f) Goldstein, Jeffrey Lefton � to 11/13 = 11/15 f) 

  C= Fernando, Nathaniel Peter (RWN) 

 

Tu 11/20/12  � Tu 11/27/12   

a) Tarrant, Kevin     

  C= Shapiro, Andrew Carl    

 b) Saina, Jacob Abraham      

  C= Kinchen, George H 

 c) Aquino, James P 

  C= Csipo, Magdalena G 

 d) Chan, Cheong   

C= Gonaduwage, Eranga Aishan � Shingari, Arsh 

e) Shingari, Arsh      

  C= Chan, Cheong  

f) Vasiliou, Stephanie Adam 

  C= Zhu, Simon X 

Th 11/22/12 Thanksgiving Recess 

Tu 11/27/12  � Th 11/29/12 

a) Chen, Jacob (RWN)      

  C= Mawhinney, Andrew Ryan    

 b) Fernando, Nathaniel Peter (RWN)      

  C= Chen, Jacob (RWN) � Tu 11/13 = Th 11/15 

 c) Halpert, Kevin William (RWN) 

  C= Beecher, Timothy Allen (RWN) 

 d) Kagan, Lukas Oliver (RWN)   

C= Percivall, Joseph Daniel to Van Roie, Justin Thomas 

e) Newell, Alejandro M (RWN)     

  C= Ahanotu, Longinus C  

f) Shi, Edward Hsiang (RWN) 

  C= Au, Khang  �   Aquino, James P                                                   continued on p. 5 



Th  11/29/12 � Tu 12/04/12                                                    p. 5 303 F12 schedule 

a) Csipo, Magdalena G  [to 12/11/12 f] on 12/04/12]    

  C= Villalva, Pilar Francesca   

 b) Jih, Yvonne     

  C= Cho, Joohyun Sarah 

 c) Zion, Heather Holzman 

  C= Vasiliou, Stephanie Adam (RWN) 

 d) Rawat, Shivam   

C= Khan, Shoaib 

e) Baicar, Tyler Alan      

  C= Petro, Timothy Joe  

f) Tonetti, Alexander Charles 

  C= Carter, Nicholas Anthony 

Tu 12/04/12 � Th 12/06/12  

a) Kinchen, George H      

  C= Rawat, Shivam   

 b) Villalva, Pilar Francesca     

  C= Yodichkas, Khristopher Jos (RWN) 

 c) Luo, Christopher A 

  C= Cwalinski, Mark Robert 

 d) Lan, Ruitao   

C= Van Roie, Justin Thomas 

e) Petro, Timothy Joe      

  C= Peitsch, Ryan Scott  

f) Cherner, Marissa Jaclyn 

  C= McLoughlin, Danielle Nicol        

Th 12/06/12  � Tu 12/11/12 

a) Shapiro, Andrew Carl    11/06/12      

  C= Barham, Oliver   

 b) Khan, Shoaib      

  C= Baicar, Tyler Alan 

 c) Carter, Nicholas Anthony 

 C= Newell, Alejandro M        

 d) Bumpas, Taylor Jaclyn   

C= Cherner, Marissa Jaclyn       

        continued on p. 6 

 



e) Zhu, Simon X       p. 6 303 F12 schedule  

  C= Luo, Christopher A  

f) Csipo, Magdalena G  11/04/12    

 C= Villalva, Pilar Francesca 

   

 


